VAIDYARATNAM P S VARIER AYURVEDA COLLEGE KOTTAKKAL

ADMISSION TO BAMS MANAGEMENT QUOTA - PROVISIONAL LIST OF APPLICANTS
WITH REMARKS - 2020-21

SL NO.

NAME

ASHWIN.P. ANAND

ATHULYA JOSEPH

DAYA DATHAN G

ANUSREE JAYARAJ

DIVYA R

ARYA EM

GOUTHAM AJITH

SARANYA PRAMOD K

DATE OF
BIRTH

04/01/2001

14/05/2002

29/102001

15/03/2003

09/08/2001

14/12/2002

05042002

11/07/2001

PLUS TWO
MARK %

B2.5

89

54

93.75

NOT
PRODUCED

92

88

86

NEET MARK

177

180

411

140

149

193

219

196

—A
NEET
PERCENTILE IREMARIES
56
Not produced certificate
57 from Managing Trustee
to prove connection with
Arya Vaidya Sala
Not produced certificate
87 from Managing Trustee
to prove connection with
Arya Vaidya Sala
48
Not produced certificate
from Managing Trustee
50 ) .
to prove connection with
Arya Vaidya Sala
60
64
60.68
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PRINCIPAL ©*n

Principal
Vaidyaratnam P.S. Varier
Ayurveda College Kotta'icical
P.0. Edarikode, Malappuram Dt.- 670 501



