VAIDYARATNAM P S VARIER AYURVEDA COLLEGE KOTTAKKAL

ADMISSION TO BAMS MANAGEMENT QUOTA - PROVISIONAL LIST OF APPLICANTS WITH REMARKS - 2020-21

SL NO.	NAME	DATE OF BIRTH	PLUS TWO MARK %	NEET MARK	NEET PERCENTILE	REMARKS
1	ASHWIN.P.ANAND	04/01/2001	82.5	177	56	
2	ATHULYA JOSEPH	14/05/2002	89	180	57	Not produced certificate from Managing Trustee to prove connection with Arya Vaidya Sala
3	DAYA DATHAN G	29/102001	84	411	87	Not produced certificate from Managing Trustee to prove connection with Arya Vaidya Sala
4	ANUSREE JAYARAJ	15/03/2003	93.75	140	48	
5	DIVYA R	09/08/2001	NOT PRODUCED	149	50	Not produced certificate from Managing Trustee to prove connection with Arya Vaidya Sala
6	ARYA E.M	14/12/2002	92	193	60	
7	GOUTHAM AJITH	05/04/2002	88	219	64	
8	SARANYA PRAMOD K	11/07/2001	86	196	60.68	



PRINCIPAL 6 PM

Principal
Vaidyaratnam P.S. Varier
Ayurveda College Kottakkal
P.O. Edarikode, Malappuram Dt.- 676 801